Simplitz® Tunnel Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Advanced optical design – less luminaires, better lighting
performance
 — Symmetrical lighting distributions for all tunnel
applications
 — Flicker free to ensure the traffic safety

Horiz.Spread: 93.8°
Simplitz® Tunnel Light
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Material EAN40
SIM TL 150W 757 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 150W 5700K AM216450055 4062172004800
SIM TL 150W 740 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 150W 4000K AM216440055 4062172004794
SIM TL 150W 730 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 150W 3000K AM216430055 4062172004787
SIM TL 120W 757 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 120W 5700K AM216420055 4062172004589
SIM TL 120W 740 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 120W 4000K AM216410055 4062172004572
SIM TL 120W 730 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 120W 3000K AM216400055 4062172004565
SIM TL 90W 757 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 90W 5700K AM216390055 4062172004558
SIM TL 90W 740 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 90W 4000K AM216380055 4062172004541
SIM TL 90W 730 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 90W 3000K AM216370055 4062172004534
SIM TL 60W 757 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 60W 5700K AM216360055 4062172004527
SIM TL 60W 740 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 60W 4000K AM216350055 4062172004510
SIM TL 60W 730 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 60W 3000K AM216340055 4062172004503
SIM TL 30W 757 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 30W 5700K AM216330055 4062172004497
SIM TL 30W 740 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 30W 4000K AM216320055 4062172004480
SIM TL 30W 730 140X90D VS1 OSRAM 30W 3000K AM216310055 4062172004473